
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
15 
23 

4 
21 
17 
93 

2 
95 
39 
32 
72 

5 
88 
66 
29 
34 
27 

Name 
VOLPATO Vittorio 
IACOI Federico 
CAZZANIGA Emanuele 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
IOTTI Christopher 
STARNONE Fabio 
CALONACI Mattia 
CORRADI Alex 
CARVELLI Lorenzo 
DONESANA Fabio 
CHIARENA Umberto 
DE MAIO Randy 
AGAZZI Nicola 
TROMBIN Alessio 
GIBELLINI Daniele 
MUSACCHIO Vincenzo 
LISANTI Umberto 

Class 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
STOCK 
STOCK 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
STOCK 
STOCK 
SPORTBIKE 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Best Tm 
1:08.740 
1:09.562 
1:09.812 
1:10.022 
1:10.913 
1:10.933 
1:11.291 
1:11.363 
1:11.587 
1:12.602 
1:12.713 
1:12.809 
1:13.241 
1:14.371 
1:15.308 
1:15.517 
1:17.124 

In Lap 
8 
5 
6 
7 
2 
6 
8 
8 
8 
4 
8 
8 
6 
3 
7 
7 
3 

Diff 

0.822 
1.072 
1.282 
2.173 
2.193 
2.551 
2.623 
2.847 
3.862 
3.973 
4.069 
4.501 
5.631 
6.568 
6.777 
8.384 

Gap 

0.822 
0.250 
0.210 
0.891 
0.020 
0.358 
0.072 
0.224 
1.015 
0.111 
0.096 
0.432 
1.130 
0.937 
0.209 
1.607 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 31/08/2025 10:14:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
SPORTBIKE 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:00:19 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

31/08/2025 10:00 


